
24th Women's World Championship 2019
Japan

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics FRI 6 DEC 2019
15:00

Aqua Dome KumamotoMatch No: 49

HBLWTEAM7-------------GPA-001300--_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 6 DEC 2019 16:27

SRB  29 - 27  SLO
(12 - 11) (17 - 16)

Referees: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)Referees:  / KRICHEN S (TUN)

SRB - Serbia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Sanja
5 TRIFUNOVIC Jelena 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 1 26:06
8 STEVIN Dijana 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 23:12
9 LAVKO Jelena 7/8 88 5/6 2/2 5 3 1 29:52

14 NIKOLIC Zeljka 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 59:01
15 JANJUSEVIC Andela
16 RISOVIC Jovana 7:25
17 KOJIC Ana
20 POP-LAZIC Sladana 8/8 100 7/7 1/1 1 2 1 1 48:16
21 RADOJEVIC Dijana 0/4 0 0/3 0/1 1 1 59:23
23 OBRADOVIC Marija 2/3 67 2/3 2 1 18:26
25 JOVOVIC Jovana
27 TOMASEVIC Katarina 48:03
33 STOILJKOVIC Jovana 3/7 43 2/6 1/1 1 1 34:06
71 LISCEVIC Kristina 4/5 80 1/1 3/4 2 4 20:58
72 CVIJIC Dragana 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 1 1 45:12

Bench/Team
29/44 66 11/11 1/5 12/21 2/3 3/3 0/1 10 15 4 1 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 RISOVIC Jovana 0/7 0 0/1 0 0/2 0 0/3 0 0/1 0
27 TOMASEVIC Katarina 10/28 36 0/3 0 2/5 40 6/12 50 1/3 33 1/5 20

EG 1
Totals 10/37 27 0/4 0 2/7 29 6/15 40 1/3 33 0/2 0 1/5 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 11 100
Wing Shots 1 3 1 5 20
9m Shots 12 3 3 1 2 21 57
7m Shots N/A
Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67
Breakthroughs 3 3 100
Empty Net Goals 1 1 0
Totals 29 6 4 2 3 44 66

Number of Attacks: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 51%
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SRB - Serbia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC S 5 TRIFUNOVIC J

1/2

8 STEVIN D

1/1 0/1

9 LAVKO J
3/3

1/1
1/1 1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

14 NIKOLIC Z
1/1
1/1

0/1

15 JANJUSEVIC A 16 RISOVIC J

17 KOJIC A 20 POP-LAZIC S
1/1

2/2 1/1
3/3 1/1

21 RADOJEVIC D

0/1
0/1

1-Missed 1-Post

23 OBRADOVIC M

1/1
1/1

1-Blocked

25 JOVOVIC J 27 TOMASEVIC K 33 STOILJKOVIC J
1/1
1/1 1/2

2-Missed 1-Post

71 LISCEVIC K
1/1

2/2 1/1
1-Missed

72 CVIJIC D

1/1
1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/5 2/2
5/7 4/5
9/9 1/3 3/4

4-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
1/3

3/3

3/3

0/1

7/7 9/14

0/3
2/4

1/1

2/3

0/0

2/4
2/3

1/1

4/5

1/1

1/27/16

3/4
0/3

2/2

2/2

2/3

2/6 1/6
3/4 0/1 2/5
1/5 1/3 0/7

16 RISOVIC J
0/1 0/1
0/1
0/1 0/1 0/2

27 TOMASEVIC K
2/5 1/5
3/3 2/5
1/3 1/2 0/5
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SRB  29 - 27  SLO
(12 - 11) (17 - 16)

Referees: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)Referees:  / KRICHEN S (TUN)

SLO - Slovenia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 ZEC Branka 1 29:01
2 KLEMENCIC Valentina Tina
5 STRNAD Anika
6 GROS Ana 8/15 53 1/1 4/10 0/1 2/2 1/1 2 49:51
9 ZABJEK Nina 2 1 37:56

10 STANKO Tjasa 10/16 63 1/2 5/10 1/1 2/2 1/1 2 6 3 60:00
13 BARIC Polona 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 60:00
15 FERFOLJA Teja 2 1 1 47:35
16 VOJNOVIC Maja
17 LJEPOJA Natasa 0/1 0 0/1 14:31
18 ZULIC Nina 3/5 60 2/2 0/1 1/2 3 4 36:33
19 PISEK Jasmina 2/3 67 2/3 1 27:25
21 PANDZIC Amra 27:13
23 VUCKO  Hana
28 SVETIK Maja 1/2 50 1/2 27:12
41 BEGANOVIC Aneja 1 2:43

Bench/Team
27/46 59 4/5 5/8 9/22 2/3 2/2 4/5 1/1 7 13 3 3 2 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 ZEC Branka 4/20 20 0/6 0 2/2 100 2/9 22 0/1 0 0/2 0
16 VOJNOVIC Maja
21 PANDZIC Amra 2/15 13 0/5 0 1/2 50 1/6 17 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 6/35 17 0/11 0 3/4 75 3/15 20 0/2 0 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 1 5 80
Wing Shots 5 2 1 8 63
9m Shots 9 6 6 1 22 41
7m Shots 2 1 N/A 3 67
Fast Breaks 2 2 100
Breakthroughs 4 1 5 80
Empty Net Goals 1 1 100
Totals 27 10 6 2 1 46 59

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 47%
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SRB  29 - 27  SLO
(12 - 11) (17 - 16)

Referees: MAKHLOUF S (TUN)Referees:  / KRICHEN S (TUN)

SLO - Slovenia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 ZEC B 2 KLEMENCIC V 5 STRNAD A 6 GROS A
1/2 3/3
1/3 1/2
1/2 1/1

2-Missed

9 ZABJEK N 10 STANKO T
3/3 2/2

1/1 0/1
2/2 1/1 1/1

3-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

13 BARIC P

1/1 1/1 1/1
1-Post

15 FERFOLJA T 16 VOJNOVIC M 17 LJEPOJA N
0/1

18 ZULIC N

0/1 1/1
2/2

1-Missed

19 PISEK J
0/1

2/2

21 PANDZIC A 23 VUCKO  H

28 SVETIK M

1/1
0/1

41 BEGANOVIC A

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/6 5/6
1/4 1/1 3/5
4/5 2/3 7/7

6-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/4
0/3

2/2

4/5

1/1

1/2 7/16

2/4
2/3

1/1

2/2

2/3

0/3
2/4

1/1

3/3

0/1

7/79/14

1/2
1/3

3/3

2/3

0/0

0/5 0/2
2/7 1/5
0/9 2/3 1/4

1 ZEC B
0/4 0/2
2/4 0/2
0/4 1/1 1/3

16 VOJNOVIC M

21 PANDZIC A
0/1
0/3 1/3
0/5 1/2 0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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